RECEIVED

Fortson 0il Company ;
Pinnacle State #8 NOV 5~ ‘332
Eddy County, NM

234

530

809

993
1,245
1,495
1,743
1,922
2,242
2,490
2,614
2,890
3,384
3,882
4,278
4,872
5,016
5,499
5,997
6,430

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

1/4

1-1/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-1/2
2-1/2
2-1/2

2-1/2
1-3/4

3/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

1/2

G A

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me
this __28th day of October , 1992 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Notary PuBlic for Midland
My Commission Expires: 8/2/96 County, Texas

g

ALICE KEEL
Notary Public
State of Texas
~ ~pemission Explres 8-2-96
IR




