RECEIVED

Fortson Oil Company Pinnacle State #8 Eddy County, NM

NOV 5 - 1992

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

234	1/4
530	1
809	1-1/4
993	1-3/4
1,245	1-3/4
1,495	1-3/4
1,743	1-1/2
1,922	2-1/2
2,242	2-1/2
2,490	3
2,614	2-1/2
2,890	1-3/4
3,384	1
3,882	3/4
4,278	1-1/4
4,872	1-1/4
5,016	2
5,499	1/2
5,997	1
6,430	1

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>_28th</u> day of <u>__October</u>, 19<u>92</u>, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

re la

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas



My Commission Expires: 8/2/96